SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No./2017 (Diary No(s). 29362/2017)

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06-07-2017 in RA No. 39/2015 and order dated 23-09-2015 in OA No. 35/2013 passed by the National Green Tribunal)

GURCHARAN SINGH MATHARU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PARMINDER SINGH & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.95088/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.95090/2017-STAY APPLICATION and IA No.95086/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING APPEAL and IA No.98899/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

Date: 06-10-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rahul Narayan, AOR
Ms. Mala Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Shashwat Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following

ORDER

Learned senior counsel for the appellant says that this matter is not similar to Civil Appeal No. 62/2016.

List the matters after three weeks.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI) COURT MASTER (KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER